City of New Ellenton - 2026 (Calendar of Events

Events - Folidags
New Year's Day
Martin Luther King, Jr.
Regular Council Meeting
Court

Council Training {TBD})
Presidents Day
Regular Council Meeting
Court

Regutar Council Meeting
Court

Good Friday
Regular Council Meeting
Court

Confederate Memorial Day
Regular Council Meeting
Memorial Day
Court

Regular Council Meeting
Juneteenth

Court
Independence Day Cc)ﬁﬁorq_t;‘_«}
Regular Council Meeting
Court

Regular Council Meeting
Court

Labor Day

Regular Council Meeting
Court

Atomic City Festival
Columbus Day
Regular Council Meeting
Court

Veterans Day
Regular Council Meeting
Thanksgiving

Court

Tree Lighting
Christmas Parade
Regular Council Meeting

Christmas

Court

Ofsorved
Thursday, January 1, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Meonday Tam. 1A 2030 CN'““'M&
Monday, January 26, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026

Menday, March 16, 2026
Monday, March 30, 2026
Friday, April 3, 2026
Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, April 27, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
Monday, May 25, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026
Friday, July 3, 2026
Monday, July 20, 2026
Monday, July 27, 2026
Monday, August 17, 2026
Monday, August 31, 2026
Monday, September 7, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026
Monday, September 28, 2026
Saturday, October 3, 2026
Monday, October 12, 2026
Monday, October 19, 2026
Monday, October 26, 2026
Wednesday, November 11, 2026
Monday, November 16, 2026
Thursday, November 26, 2026 and Friday, November 27, 2026
Monday, November 30, 2026
Thursday, December 3, 2026
Saturday, December 5, 2026
Monday, December 21, 2026

Thursday, December 24, 2026; Friday, December 25, 2026
and Monday, December 28, 2026

Tuesday, December 29, 2026



